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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

10-28-11
12:10 PM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served upon the service list to this proceeding
by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the copy of the filed document is
current as of today’s date.

Dated October 28, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ OYIN MILON
Oyin Milon

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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William H. Booth

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, STE. 1850

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

whb@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

Audrey Chang

CA ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 390-6413

achang@efficiencycouncil.org

For: California Efficiency Industry Council

Jeanne M. Sole

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE, RM. 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-4619

jeanne.sole@sfgov.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Mabhlon Aldridge

Vp - Strategic Development
ECOLOGY ACTION

877 CEDAR STREET, STE. 240
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060

(831) 515-1316

maldridge@ecoact.org

For: Ecology Action of Santa Cruz, Inc.

Andy Frank

Vp - Business Development
EFFECIENCY 2.0, LLC

165 WILLIAM ST., 10TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10038

(646) 478-8509
andy@efficiency20.com

For: Efficiency 2.0, LLC
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Lynn Haug

Attorney At Law

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

Imh@eslawfirm.com

For: OPOWER

Jody S. London

JODY LONDON CONSULTING

PO BOX 3629

OAKLAND CA 94609

(510) 459-0667
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net

For: The Local Government Sustainable Energy Coalition

Diana L. Lee

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-4342

dil@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Division of Ratepayer Advocates

Donald Gilligan

NATIONAL ASSC. OF ENERGY SVC. COMPANIES

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY DC 00000-0000
(202) 822-0950
dgilligan@naesco.org

For: The National Association of Energy Service Co.

Devra Wang
Staff Scientist

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL

111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 95104

(415) 875-6100

dwang@nrdc.org

For: NRDC

Lise H. Jordan, Esq.
M L WILSON

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6965

lhj2@pge.com
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Michael R. Klotz

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MS B30A, ROOM 3105B
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-7565

M1lke@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Steven D. Patrick

Attorney

SD GAS AND ELECTRIC CO / SOCAL GAS CO

555 WEST FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2954

SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric / Southern California Gas
Company

Larry R. Cope

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2570

larry.cope@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Co

Marcel Hawiger

Energy Atty

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X311
marcel@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

Robert Finkelstein

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X-307
bfinkelstein@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company
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Simon Baker

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5649
seb@cpuc.ca.gov

Jean A. Lamming

CALIFORNA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2142

JL2@cpuc.ca.gov

Carmen Best

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1797

CBE@cpuc.ca.gov

Matthew Tisdale

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-5137

MWT@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Colvin

Adpvisor - Energy

CPUC

RM. 5212

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 355-5484
michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordana Cammarata

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1606
jnc@cpuc.ca.gov
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Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548

(510) 915-6215

wem@igc.org

For: Women's Energy Matters

Cheryl Cox

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2495

cxc@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Division of Ratepayer Advocates

Tim G. Drew

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5618
zap@cpuc.ca.gov

Cathleen A. Fogel

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1809
cfl@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Franzese

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1926
pcf@cpuc.ca.gov

Monisha Gangopadhyay
Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1417

mgb@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeanne Clinton

Executive Division

RM. 5221

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1159
cIn@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Lai

Energy Division

RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7087
ppl@cpuc.ca.gov

Suman Mathews

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5360
srm@cpuc.ca.gov

Ayat E. Osman

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5953
aeo@cpuc.ca.gov

Lisa Paulo

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5495
Ipl@cpuc.ca.gov

Thomas R. Pulsifer

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5016

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2386

trp@cpuc.ca.gov
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Mikhail Haramati

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1458
mkh@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine Hardy

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2322
keh@cpuc.ca.gov

Zenaida G. Tapawan-Conway
Communications Division
AREA 3-F

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5221
ztc@cpuc.ca.gov

Sarah R. Thomas

Executive Division

RM. 5033

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2310
srt@cpuc.ca.gov

Chris Ungson

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2574

cu2@cpuc.ca.gov

Karen Camille Watts-Zagha
Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2881

kwz@cpuc.ca.gov
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Thomas Roberts

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5278

tcr@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Division of Ratepayer Advocates

Jeorge S. Tagnipes

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2451
jst@cpuc.ca.gov

Barbara R. Barkovich
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
44810 ROSEWOOD TERRACE
MENDOCINO CA 95460

(707) 937-6203
brbarkovich@earthlink.net

Steven R. Schiller

CA ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 390-6413

sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org

Chris Ann Dickerson

CAD CONSULTING

720B CANYON OAKS DRIVE
OAKLAND CA 94605

(510) 562-1034
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz

Michael O'Keefe

CAL. ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(916) 390-6413

mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org

Charlie Buck

CALIF. CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

charlie. buck@energycenter.org
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Karen Terranova

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 403-5542

filings@a-klaw.com

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 403-5542

nes@a-klaw.com

Seema Srinivasan

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

sls@a-klaw.com

Karen N. Mills

Attorney At Law

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

Ann Kelly

Dept. Of The Environment

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
11 GROVE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 355-3720
ann.kelly@sfgov.microsoftonline.com

Dave Davis

COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL
26 W ANAPAMU ST, 2ND FLOOR

SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 963-0583

ddavis@cecmail.org

Donald C. Liddell
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
EMAIL ONLY
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Sephra A. Ninow

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

8690 BALBOA AVE., STE. 100
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1502
(858) 244-1186

sephra.ninow@energycenter.org

Mike Jaske

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

1516 NINTH STREET, MS-20
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 654-4777
mjaske@energy.state.ca.us

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94131
(415) 963-4439
cem@newsdata.com

David P. Manoguerra
ENALASYS CORP.

250 AVENIDA CAMPILLO
CALEXICO CA 92231

(877) 411-8378
dmano@enalasys.com

Cynthia K. Mitchell
ENERGY ECONOMICS INC.
530 COLGATE COURT
RENO NV 89503

(775) 324-5300
ckmitchell@sbcglobal.net

Erik Page

ERIK PAGE & ASSOCIATES
106 SPRUCE ROAD
FAIRFAX CA 94930-1517
(530) 908-7398
erik@erikpage.com

Tami Rasmussen
EVERGREEN ECONOMICS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 722-7678
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EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

Cassandra Sweet

DOW JONES NEWSWIRES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 439-6468
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com

Stephen Grover, Ph.D.
ECONORTHWEST

222 SW COLUMBIA ST., STE. 1600
PORTLAND OR 97201-6616

(503) 222-6060
grover@portland.econw.com

Jared Asch

EFFICIENCY FIRST

70 ZOE ST., STE. 201

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107
(415) 449-0556
jared@efficiencyfirst.org

For: Efficiency First

Jeff Hirsch

JAMES J. HIRSCH & ASSOCIATES
12185 PRESILLA ROAD
CAMARILLO CA 93012-9243

(805) 553-9000

Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com

William Marcus

JBS ENERGY

311 D STREET, SUITE A

W. SACRAMENTO CA 95605
(916) 372-0534
bill@jbsenergy.com

Bryce Dille

Clean Technology Research

JMP SECURITIES

600 MONTGOMERY ST. SUITE 1100
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

Rasmussen@evergreenecon.com

John Kotowski

GLOBAL ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC
500 YGNACIO VALLEY RD, SUITE 450
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

(925) 284-3780

jak@gepllc.com

Tam Hunt

HUNT CONSULTING
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(805) 705-1352
tam.hunt@gmail.com

Michael W. Rufo

ITRON INC.

1111 BROADWAY STREET, SUITE 1800
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 844-2881

Michael. Rufo@itron.com

Bob Ramirez

ITRON, INC. (CONSULTING & ANALYSIS DIV.)

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(858) 724-2650
bob.ramirez@itron.com

Lara Ettenson

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

lettenson@nrdc.org

Noah Long

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

nlong@nrdc.org

Peter Miller

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100
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(415) 835-8916
bdille@jmpsecurities.com

John Stoops

KEMA, INC.

155 GRAND AVENUE, STE 500
OAKLAND CA 94612-3747
(415) 684-1070 X215
john.stoops@rlw.com

Rachel Murray, P.E.

KEMA, INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(510) 891-0446 44202

rachel. murray@kema.com

C. Susie Berlin

MCCARTHY & BERLIN LLP

100 W. SAN FERNANDO ST., SUITE 501
SAN JOSE CA 95113

(408) 288-2080
sberlin@mccarthylaw.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

James Chou

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

jchou@nrdc.org

Eileen Cotroneo

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-2751

efm2@pge.com

Katherine Donnelly

Case Administrator

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
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pmiller@nrdc.org

Sierra Martinez

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

smartinez@nrdc.org

David Nemtzow
NEMTZOW & ASSOCIATES
1254 9TH STREET, NO. 6
SANTA MONICA CA 90401
(310) 622-2981
david@nemtzow.com

Matthew Mccaffree

OPOWER

1515 N. COURTHOUSE ROAD, SUITE 610
ARLINGTON VA 22201
matt.mccaffree@opower.com

For: OPOWER

Michael Sachse

Sr Dir - Gov'T Affairs And Gen Counsel
OPOWER

1515 N. COURTHOUSE RD., SUITE 610
ARLINGTON VA 22201

(646) 265-0556
michael.sachse@opower.com

For: OPOWER

Heather Prince

RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP
60 STONE PINE ROAD, SUITE 100
HALF MOON BAY CA 94019

(650) 726-4527

hprince@rsgrp.com

Rick Ridge

3022 THOMPSON AVE.
ALAMEDA CA 94501
(510) 865-6011
rsridge@comcast.net
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Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000 MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2776

RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Chonda J. Nwamu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-6650

CJN3@pge.com

Jenny Gluzgold

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET MCB9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-0347

yxg4@pge.com

Regulatory File Room

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-4295

CPUCCases@pge.com

Sandy Lowrie

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET; MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

slda@pge.com

Steven R. Haertle

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5603

SRH1@pge.com

Steve Kromer

SKEE

3110 COLLEGE AVENUE, APT 12
BERKELEY CA 94705

(510) 655-1492
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Joy C. Yamagata

Regulatory Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP 32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUftilities.com

Theresa Burke

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1567

tburke@sfwater.org

Manuel Ramirez

SAN FRANCISCO PUC - POWER ENTERPRISE

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-3445
mramirez@sfwater.org

Central Files

SDG&E AND SOCALGAS

8330 CENTRUY PARK CT., CP31-E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Athena Besa

SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 202-9986
ABesa@SempraUtilities.com

Fraser Smith, D.Phil.

SF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1572

FSmith@sfwater.org

For: Power Enterprise

Seth D. Hilton

STOEL RIVES, LLP

555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 617-8943
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jskromer@qmail.com

Don Arambula

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, BLDG. A
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-3129

don.arambula@sce.com

Tory Weber

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, SUITE A
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-3018

tory.weber@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3101

case.admin@sce.com

Darren Hanway

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, BLDG. A
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-3023

darren.hanway@sce.com

Jennifer Tsao Shigekawa

Sr. Attorney, Customer & Tariff Law
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770-3714

(626) 302-6819

jennifer.shigekawa@sce.com

Monica Ghattas

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3623

monica.ghattas@sce.com
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sdhilton@stoel.com

Nikhil Gandhi

STRATEGIC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
17 WILLIS HOLDEN DRIVE

ACTON MA 01720

(978) 264-0511

gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net

Mike Yim

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING

1990 N CALIFORNIA BLVD., STE 700
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596-7258

Allen Lee

THE CADMUS GROUP, INC.

720 SW WASHINGTON, SUITE 400
PORTLAND OR 97205

(503) 228-2992
Allen.Lee@cadmusgroup.com

Scott Dimetrosky

THE CADMUS GROUP, INC.

1470 WALNUT ST, STE 200
BOULDER CO 80302

(303) 998-0102 X21
Scott.Dimetrosky@cadmusgroup.com



